
   
  ATTACHMENT B 
 

No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
CONVENIENCE COPYING SERVICES / PS3825500 

 

 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Revised Statement of Work Approved 3/18/2020 $                   0 

2 Extend the period of performance 
by one year 

Approved 12/1/2020 $                   0 

3 Extend the period of performance 
by seven months 

Approved 12/1/2021 $                   0 

4 
Increase contract authority and 
extend the period of performance by 
two months 

Approved 
4/26/2022 $       375,707 

5 
Increase contract authority and 
extend the period of performance 
by six months 

 
Pending Pending $       454,045 

 Modification Total:   $       829,752 

 Original Contract:  12/9/15 $    3,757,066 

 Total:   $    4,586,818 

 
 

 

 

 


